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David Jonathan Bryan

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CM4 0JY

Date of birth October 1975
Total current 11
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SPRINGFIELD TIPTREE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
COLCHESTER DEVELOPMENT 2
LIMITED

HADLEIGH PROPERTY HOLDINGS
LTD

NELSON ST PROPERTIES LTD

NU SQUARED LIMITED

UA ENERGY LIMITED

THE WAYSIDE PROPERTY
COMPANY LIMITED

THE WARREN GOLF & COUNTRY
CLUB LIMITED

THE WARREN HOLDING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE WARREN LODGE PARK LIMITED

THE WARREN GOLF NUMBER 1
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KYOTO MUSIC LIMITED

LARKINS HOLDINGS LIMITED
UTLEY ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
COLCHESTER DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

David Jonathan Bryan

Number
12727645

12473626

12267716

09434580
05922091
09654220
08045063

08044305

08045652

08045057
08045346

Number

11718361
12098192
12071617
11824334

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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918311922

918311922

199 Nine Ashes Road

Nine Ashes
Ingatestone
England
British

App. Date Res. Date
08/07/2020

20/02/2020

17/10/2019

15/03/2019
21/06/2018
24/01/2017
20/11/2013

20/11/2013

20/11/2013

20/11/2013
20/11/2013

App. Date Res. Date
02/09/2022 23/12/2022
11/07/2019 08/07/2022
26/06/2019

13/02/2019 08/07/2022

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



